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1.* Arwood, Elizabeth 
 1101 Broadway, Ste. 250 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 (360) 693-8471 
 elizabeth@arwoodblum.com 
        
2.* Clancy, Jon 
 1111 Broadway 
 Vancouver, WA 98663 
 (360) 696-8990 
 jonclancylaw@gmail.com 
 
3.* Dennis, Caitlin 
 2220 H Street 
 Vancouver, WA 98663 
 (360) 906-1164 
 Caitlin@lorifergusonlaw.com 
 
4.* Franz, Christopher 
 623 SE 27th Ave. 
 Portland, OR 97214 
 (513) 673-7068 
 clarkcountyguardian@gmail.com 
 
5.* Harley, Jennifer 
 PO Box 61967 
 Vancouver, WA 98666 
 (360) 907-2788 
 Jennifer@Sage-LS.com 
 
6.* Hull, Evan 
 900 NW 43rd St. 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 (360) 693-7455 
 evanhull@pacifier.com 
 
7.* Jones, Robin S. 
 2406 NE 139th Street Y234 
 Vancouver, WA 98686 
 (509) 630-2278 
 robinjonesgal@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
8.* Larson, Rhonda 
 PO Box 739 
 Longview, WA 98632 
 (360) 430-6216 
 Rhonda.larson2017@comcast.net 
 
9.* Merrifield, Lawrence  
 1014 Franklin Street 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 (360) 695-2005 
 lawrence@elizabethchristy.com  
 
10.* Shirilla, Kathy 
 PO Box 604 
 Vancouver, WA 98666 
 (360) 910-5182 
 kas98685@yahoo.com 
  
11.* Townsend, Josephine 
 211 E. 11th St., Suite 104 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 (360) 694-7601 
 josie@jctownsend.com 
 
12* Trosper, Dylan 
 413 NE Everett Street 
 Camas, WA 98667 
 (360) 834-6262 
 dylan@vernmccraylaw.com 
 
 
 *indicates completion of training  
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